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John Yates
Dean, Continuing Education
Region 01 Boys/Girls
Murray State University
303 Sparks Hall
Murray, KY  42071
(270) 762-4225 (w)
(270) 762-3593 (f-w)
john.yates@murraystate.edu (E-Mail)
Sat - 3/4 - 9 am
Regional Special Events Center
TOURNAMENT SITE: Murray State 
University

S. Gale Travis, CMAA
Athletic Director
Region 02 Boys
Madisonville-North Hopkins HS
4515 Hanson Rd.
Madisonville, KY  42431
(270) 825-6017 x211 (w)
(270) 825-6045 (f-w)
gtravis@hopkins.k12.ky.us (E-Mail)
Sat, 3/4, 9 am
MNHHS

Danny Gray
Athletic Director
Region 03 Boys
Hancock Co HS
80 St Rte 271
Lewisport, KY  42348
(270) 927-6953 (w)
(270) 927-8677 (f-w)
dggray@hancock.k12.ky.us (E-Mail)
Sat, 3/4, 9 am
HCHS

Tim Schlosser
Asst. Principal/Ath. Director
Region 04 Boys/Girls
Franklin Simpson HS
400 South College St.
Franklin, KY  42134
(270) 586-3273 (w)
(270) 586-3273 (f-w)
tim.schlosser@simpson.kyschools.us (E-Ma
Boys' Meeting
Sat, 3/4, 10 am
Warren Central HS or WKU

Girls' Meeting
Sun, 3/5, 2 pm
Warren Central HS or WKU

Bill Broaddus
Athletic Director
Region 05 Boys
Nelson Co HS
1070 Bloomfield Rd.
Bardstown, KY  40004
(502) 349-7010 x167 (w)
(502) 349-7017 (f-w)
bbroaddu@nelson.k12.ky.us (E-Mail)
Sat, 3/4, 9 am
NCHS

Dan Shepard
Athletic Director
Region 06 Boys/Girls
Butler HS
2222 Crums Lane
Louisville, KY  40216
(502) 485-8506 (w)
(502) 485-8517 (f-w)
dshepar1@jefferson.k12.ky.us (E-Mail)
Sun, 3/5, 2 pm
Holy Cross HS
TOURNAMENT SITE: First Round, District
Winners, Semifinals/Finals, Louisville 
Gardens

Joe Rogers
Athletic Director
Region 07 Boys/Girls
Eastern HS
12400 Old Shelbyville Rd.
Louisville, KY  40243
(502) 485-8432 (w)
(502) 485-3883 (f-w)
jrogers4@jefferson.k12.ky.us (E-Mail)
Sun, 3/5, 2 pm
Holy Cross HS
TOURNAMENT SITE: First Round, District
Winners, Semifinals/Finals, Louisville 
Gardens

Todd Gilley
Athletic Director
Region 08 Boys
Henry Co HS
1120 Eminence Rd.
New Castle, KY  40050
(502) 845-8680 (w)
(502) 845-8671 (f-w)
todd.gilley@henry.kyschools.us (E-Mail)
Sun, 3/5, 2 pm
HCHS Cafeteria

Jim Demler
Athletic Director
Region 09 Boys
Ryle HS
10379 US 42
Union, KY  41091
(859) 384-5311 (w)
(859) 384-5335 (f-w)
jdemler@boone.k12.ky.us (E-Mail)
Sun, 3/5, 2 pm
RHS

Fred Hester
Athletic Director
Region 10 Boys/Girls
Mason Co HS
1320 US 68 S
Maysville, KY  41056
(606) 564-3393 (w)
(606) 564-5360 (f-w)
fred.hester@mason.kyschools.us (E-Mail)
Sat, 3/4, 10 am
MCHS Cafeteria

Alan Spade
Asst. Principal/Ath. Director
Region 11 Boys/Girls
Frankfort HS
328 Shelby St.
Frankfort, KY  40601
(502) 875-8655 (w)
(502) 875-8657 (f-w)
alan.spade@frankfort.kyschools.us (E-Mail
Sat, 3/4, 2 pm
MCHS

Gilbert Wilson
Athletic Director
Region 12 Boys
Pulaski Co HS
511 University Dr.
Somerset, KY  42503
(606) 679-1574 (w)
(606) 677-2771 (f-w)
gilbert.wilson@pulaski.kyschools.us (E-Mai
Sun, 3/5, 2 pm
PCHS Library

JoAnne Gregory
Athletic Director
Region 13 Boys/Girls
Clay Co HS
415 Clay County High School
Manchester, KY  40962
(606) 598-3737 (w)
(606) 598-8976 (f-w)
jgregory@clay.k12.ky.us (E-Mail)
Sun, 3/5, 2 pm
CCHS

David Stamper
Athletic Director
Region 14 Boys
Knott Co Central HS
96 Perkins Madden Rd.
Hindman, KY  41822
(606) 785-3166 (w)
(606) 785-3169 (f-w)
dstamper@knott.k12.ky.us (E-Mail)
Sun, 3/5, 2 pm
KCCHS Cafeteria

Harry E. Burchett
Asst. Principal/Ath. Director
Region 15 Boys/Girls
Johnson Central HS
257 North Mayo Trail
Paintsville, KY  41240
(606) 789-2500 (w)
(606) 789-2547 (f-w)
hburchett@johnson.k12.ky.us (E-Mail)
TBA
JCHS
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Keith Kappes
VP for University Relations
Region 16 Boys/Girls
Morehead State University
204 Howell-McDowell Ad. Bldg.
Morehead, KY  40351
(606) 783-2031 (w)
(606) 783-2277 (f-w)
k.kappes@morehead-st.edu (E-Mail)
Sat - 3/4 - 9 am
MSU Ath. Center
TOURNAMENT SITE: Morehead State 
University


